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S.No. Admission No. Name of the candidate Father Name Date of birth Category VIIIth % Xth % XIIth % %

1 2024/ITI-CN/0462 ABHAI TIRKEY LATE MANOJ TIRKEY 19-03-2004 IV 85.5 65.4 0 85.5 Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0051 PARBO DAS PALASH DAS 15-04-2007 IV 76.8 46.2 0 76.8 Mason Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0262 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH 23-05-2007 IV 75.7 65 0 75.7 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0264 MADDU JOGA RAO MADDU JEEVAN 23-03-2007 IV 69.8 67.8 0 69.8 Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0268 S GIRI S DILESH 31-10-2006 IV 46.3 55.4 68.6 68.6 Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0419 M SAI KUMAR M VALLAIAH 23-09-2006 IV 67 46.6 0 67 Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0278 K HARESH K KASHI RAO 20-03-2005 IV 54.1 49.6 64.4 64.4 Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0062 ANUP DAS PRAN DAS 17-05-2003 IV 49.4 43.2 62.2 62.2 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0283 M NAVEEN M GANESH 06-12-2006 IV 54.9 43.4 62 62 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0266 MADDU KARTHIK MADDU JEEVAN 26-02-2007 IV 54.4 60.6 0 60.6 Mason Plumber Welder

11 2024/ITI-CN/0169 PABIR KUMAR MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL 01-10-2006 IV 59.4 44.4 0 59.4 Mason Plumber Welder

12 2024/ITI-CN/0272 S NAVEEN S KESHAV RAO 12-06-2007 IV 44.6 20 59 59 Mason Plumber Welder

13 2024/ITI-CN/0305 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS 18-08-2007 IV 59 46.6 57.4 59 Mason Plumber Welder

14 2024/ITI-CN/0360 BILCHAS KUJUR ABSHALOW KUJUR 11-02-2005 IV 58.8 51.2 0 58.8 Plumber Welder

15 2024/ITI-CN/0118 ADITHYA BARLA SUSIL BARLA 25-04-2007 IV 48.7 44.6 58.2 58.2 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION CATEGORY, FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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16 2024/ITI-CN/0226 S ABHISHEK B SHANKAR 30-05-2007 IV 48.8 39 57.8 57.8 Mason Plumber Welder

17 2024/ITI-CN/0483 B MURLI
B HEMA SUNDAR 

RAO
22-05-1999 V 57 49.4 0 57 Plumber Welder

18 2024/ITI-CN/0535 P PRAVEEN P CHANDRA SEKHAR 20-03-2003 IV 57 51.8 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

19 2024/ITI-CN/0208 M HARISH TRINADU 04-05-2006 IV 57 41 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

20 2024/ITI-CN/0445 E CH ROHIT E DURGA RAO 06-04-2006 IV 43.4 43.2 56.4 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

21 2024/ITI-CN/0420 K VINODH K MOHAN RAO 07-09-2007 IV 36 46 56 56 Mason Plumber Welder

22 2024/ITI-CN/0322 JAIDEV DAS DEEPAK DAS 01-03-2007 IV 35.1 42 55.8 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

23 2024/ITI-CN/0210 B SHANKAR B BALRAM 17-12-2006 IV 43.5 48.6 55 55 Mason Plumber Welder

24 2024/ITI-CN/0273 L KISHORE L CHINNA RAO 09-05-2005 IV 36 54.6 53.2 54.6 Plumber Welder

25 2024/ITI-CN/0047 L RAJESH L APPA RAO 20-12-2005 IV 53.2 53.6 0 53.6 Mason Welder

26 2024/ITI-CN/0052 MUHAMMED ASLAM UMMER 22-09-2006 EWS 53.2 49.8 48.6 53.2 Welder

27 2024/ITI-CN/0052 MUHAMMED ASLAM UMMER 22-09-2006 IV 53.2 49.8 48.6 53.2 Plumber

28 2024/ITI-CN/0165 M PRAVEEN M RAMA RAO 05-03-2007 IV 53.2 42.8 0 53.2 Plumber Welder

29 2024/ITI-CN/0178 IDDI RAJU IDDI SREENU 11-08-2004 IV 37.3 52.6 0 52.6 Mason Plumber Welder

30 2024/ITI-CN/0432 B GOUTHAM B RAJA RAO 19-11-2004 IV 52.4 0 0 52.4 Mason Plumber Welder

31 2024/ITI-CN/0508 B ADARSH B KURMA RAO 15-03-2005 IV 33.4 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

32 2024/ITI-CN/0292 K HEMASUNDAR K MOHAN RAO 10-08-2007 IV 41 42 51.2 51.2 Mason Plumber Welder
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33 2024/ITI-CN/0096 J JAI KUMAR A JAI SHANKAR 30-03-2006 IV 38.37 51 49.8 51 Plumber Welder

34 2024/ITI-CN/0290 S JAGADISH S SIMHACHALAM 11-04-2007 IV 38.8 49.4 50.8 50.8 Mason Plumber Welder

35 2024/ITI-CN/0294 PRASANTH EKKA
FRANCIS ZAVIEER 

EKKA
06-09-2005 IV 44.4 50.6 0 50.6 Mason Plumber Welder

36 2024/ITI-CN/0186 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA
RAM SHANKAR 

SHARMA
05-01-2007 IV 36.2 41.6 50.4 50.4 Mason Plumber Welder

37 2024/ITI-CN/0506 SUMANTH KUMAR MUNIB KUMAR 17-12-2006 IV 48.4 39.2 0 48.4 Mason Plumber Welder

38 2024/ITI-CN/0475 ASHIM KUJUR PASCAL KUJUR 13-08-2005 IV 46.5 48 47.6 48 Mason Plumber Welder

39 2024/ITI-CN/0442 G SHYAM SUNDER RAO G TATA RAO 19-10-2002 IV 47.5 41.4 0 47.5 Mason Plumber Welder

40 2024/ITI-CN/0185 DINESH KUMAR APPANA 10-06-2007 IV 47.4 0 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

41 2024/ITI-CN/0120 GANUPILLI DINESH
GANUPILLI BHIMA 

RAO
04-12-2006 IV 40.1 45.8 0 45.8 Mason Plumber Welder

42 2024/ITI-CN/0402 T VIJAY T JANAKI RAM 17-05-2003 IV 41.8 45 0 45 Mason Plumber Welder

43 2024/ITI-CN/0189 T YASWANTH T MALLIKARJUN 21-09-2004 IV 40.8 41.6 43.2 43.2 Mason Plumber Welder

44 2024/ITI-CN/0323 JANGAM SEEMACHALAM JANGAM TATAIAH 10-12-2006 IV 37.5 41.6 0 41.6 Mason Plumber Welder

45 2024/ITI-CN/0122 G MOHAN BABU SOMESHWAR RAO 01-01-2005 IV 41.2 0 0 41.2 Mason Plumber Welder

46 2024/ITI-CN/0220 D GAUTHAM D VEERASWAMY 29-11-2003 IV 38 40.8 0 40.8 Mason Plumber Welder

47 2024/ITI-CN/0405 C H SHIV KUMAR C H MUKUNDA RAO 26-02-2006 IV 34.6 38.8 0 38.8 Mason Plumber

48 2024/ITI-CN/0172 P SHYAM SUNDER P DURYODHAN 03-11-2006 IV 34.2 0 0 34.2 Mason Plumber Welder

49 2024/ITI-CN/0175 S ROHIT S RAJU 19-10-2006 IV 33.8 0 0 33.8 Mason Plumber Welder
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0396 AJAY ADHIKARY ASHOK ADHIKARY 18-04-2004 IV 49.4 56.2 0 56.2 Mason Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0327 ABDUL WAHAB ABDUL VAHEED 03-11-2005 V 37.6 30.4 56.2 56.2 Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0039 UTPAL DAS MAKHAN DAS 06-11-2005 IV 39 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0042 ANUPAM DAS RAM DAS 28-10-2005 III-B 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED (DIVYANG) CATEGORY, FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0528 TROPHIMUS MATHIE 22-05-2002 I 60.8 0 0 60.8 Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0531 ROSHNI NICOLAS 13-01-2005 I 53.08 0 0 53.08 Mason Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0520 HUDSON MOHIT JUDSON 22-04-2006 I 50.4 50.8 0 50.8 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0519 MICHAEL NELSON 28-11-2006 I 48 49.2 0 49.2 Mason Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0395 JOHN RICHARDSON DANIEL AZER 07-11-2005 I 0 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0532 MARY JONES OPHANTRY 02-04-2006 I 44.6 0 0 44.6 Mason Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0341 JOHN ABRAHAM JEROME LENGLIE 27-11-2006 I 40.9 44 0 44 Mason Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0380 ROSHAN JAIRUS 28-04-2006 I 41.9 42.8 0 42.8 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0382 RONALDO GOMER 03-07-2006 I 42.6 36.2 0 42.6 Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0381 SUJAL MATHUSELLA 26-06-2006 I 41.1 40.4 0 41.1 Mason Plumber Welder

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-I (ST), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

Course opted
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0015 RAM MAHTO JAINATH MAHTO 26-02-2007 II 40.7 38.8 0 40.7 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-II (Ward of Central Govt. Employee), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0058 TANU SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR 11-06-2006 III-A 73.8 57.8 0 73.8 Mason

2 2024/ITI-CN/0431 ABDUL SAHBAN ABDUL SALIM 11-10-2006 III-A 73.04 54.6 0 73.04 Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0441 MUAAZ HUSSAIN HUSSAIN ALI 18-09-2006 III-A 55.8 0 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0144 R KISHORE C RAMALINGAM 01-02-2007 III-A 55.8 51.4 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0110 O SHIHABUDHEEN O ABDUL MAJEED 03-08-2005 III-A 53.4 46.8 0 53.4 Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0370 SAHIL MUKESH LAL 13-09-2004 III-A 51 44 50.6 51 Mason Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0061 AMEER SOHIL ABDUL MAJEED 11-11-2006 III-A 49.3 43.6 0 49.3 Mason Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0141 M MOHD YOUSUF M HASSAN 12-12-2006 III-A 46.2 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0023 ARNAB MONDAL ANUP MONDAL 08-07-2005 III-A 34.8 41 43.6 43.6 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0040 M MOHAMMED IMRAN M ABDUL RAZAK 22-10-2004 III-A 41.4 39.2 0 41.4 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-III(A) (Pre-1942), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0224 JEET KUMAR BISWAS LAB KUMAR BISWAS 01-05-2007 III-B 76.2 67.4 52 76.2 Mason Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0500 SUPRAKASH MANDAL BASUDEV MANDAL 21-11-2006 III-B 62.2 65.2 73.71 73.71 Mason Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0211 TANAY BARAL TARUN BARAL 23-01-2007 III-B 70.7 69.4 73 73 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0459 BISWAJIT BOSE
BIKASH CHANDRA 

BOSE
22-01-2003 III-B 70.3 45.4 62.4 70.3 Mason Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0060 RAHUL DAS HARIHAR DAS 27-03-2006 III-B 68.6 54.8 0 68.6 Mason Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0180 MANAB MONDAL MILAN MONDAL 14-11-2006 III-B 68.2 51.6 62.2 68.2 Mason Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0376 ABHISHEK ROY SAILEN ROY 24-12-2000 III-B 47.5 49.4 68 68 Mason Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0400 K S SATISH KUMAR
K 

SHANMUGANATHAN
29-01-2007 III-B 61.2 55.6 66.6 66.6 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0218 DIPESH XALXO DILIP XALXO 25-01-2004 III-B 45.6 66.4 0 66.4 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0005 SAJAL KUMAR HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER 19-06-2007 III-B 65.9 41.8 62.6 65.9 Mason Plumber Welder

11 2024/ITI-CN/0108 NITANE HALDER
NARENDRA NATH 

HALDER
07-08-2006 III-B 37.1 45.8 65.2 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

12 2024/ITI-CN/0429 JEET BARA JABRIUS BARA 09-03-2007 III-B 47.3 48.2 65 65 Mason Plumber Welder

13 2024/ITI-CN/0275 BISWANATH BISWAS SADANANDA BISWAS 17-09-2003 III-B 62.7 45.6 64 64 Mason Plumber Welder

14 2024/ITI-CN/0114 ABHAY BAIRAGI HAROSIT BAIRAGI 02-11-2006 III-B 51.8 46.4 62.8 62.8 Mason Plumber Welder

15 2024/ITI-CN/0167 MANISH OJHA BIMAL OJHA 24-09-2007 III-B 53.6 62 0 62 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-III(B) (Settlers), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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16 2024/ITI-CN/0451 SURAJ MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 02-10-2006 III-B 37 47 61.8 61.8 Mason Plumber Welder

17 2024/ITI-CN/0351 SUROJIT HIRA INDRAJIT HIRA 25-05-2007 III-B 61.4 52 59.8 61.4 Plumber

18 2024/ITI-CN/0069 SUSHANTO DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 08-07-2004 III-B 45.3 38.8 61 61 Mason Welder

19 2024/ITI-CN/0166 PRASANNJEET DAS DIPANKAR DAS 06-02-2007 III-B 60.9 53 0 60.9 Plumber Welder

20 2024/ITI-CN/0036 RITASH DAS RAVI CHANDRA DAS 11-06-2007 III-B 60.9 50.8 0 60.9 Mason Plumber Welder

21 2024/ITI-CN/0073 RAHUL MONDAL NIRAPADA MONDAL 26-12-2005 III-B 52.3 60 0 60 Mason Plumber Welder

22 2024/ITI-CN/0453 ABHEEK DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 23-12-2006 III-B 58.6 42.2 0 58.6 Mason Plumber Welder

23 2024/ITI-CN/0437 ANKIT MONDAL NIKHIL MONDAL 31-03-2007 III-B 42 45.6 57.6 57.6 Mason Plumber Welder

24 2024/ITI-CN/0339 SUBIR BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS 23-12-2005 III-B 43.4 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

25 2024/ITI-CN/0084 AMIT ROY MILAN ROY 29-03-2006 III-B 46.7 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

26 2024/ITI-CN/0349 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY 31-05-2007 III-B 41 55.6 0 55.6 Plumber Welder

27 2024/ITI-CN/0171 SAGAR MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL 18-01-2007 III-B 55.3 46.2 0 55.3 Mason Plumber Welder

28 2024/ITI-CN/0032 S SHYAM SUNDER S DHANANJAY 02-03-2006 III-B 50.4 55.2 54.4 55.2 Plumber Welder

29 2024/ITI-CN/0318 ROHIT BISWAS SITAL BISWAS 22-08-2007 III-B 30.1 45.8 54.6 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

30 2024/ITI-CN/0204 RAJ BISWAS RUHIDAS BISWAS 17-04-2006 III-B 42.3 54.4 0 54.4 Plumber Welder

31 2024/ITI-CN/0263 ASHOK HALDER ASHUDEV HALDER 28-04-2006 III-B 46.8 53.8 0 53.8 Plumber Welder
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32 2024/ITI-CN/0074 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY 11-06-2007 III-B 36.8 53.8 0 53.8 Mason Plumber Welder

33 2024/ITI-CN/0336 SUDEEP MISTRY SADANANDA MISTRY 06-06-2006 III-B 36.8 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

34 2024/ITI-CN/0049 ABHIJEET BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS 19-09-2005 III-B 38 41.6 52.8 52.8 Mason Plumber Welder

35 2024/ITI-CN/0232 ANOJ HALDER RANJIT HALDER 19-05-2006 III-B 47.5 52.6 0 52.6 Plumber Welder

36 2024/ITI-CN/0008 SUMIT MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 27-03-2007 III-B 46.3 52 0 52 Mason Plumber Welder

37 2024/ITI-CN/0288 SUBHANKER HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR 06-11-2006 III-B 47.7 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

38 2024/ITI-CN/0054 UADJOY HALDER GOUTAM HALDER 11-12-2006 III-B 51.3 44.4 0 51.3 Mason Plumber Welder

39 2024/ITI-CN/0129 BISWAJIT BISWAS
SATYA RANJAN 

BISWAS
15-03-2007 III-B 39.5 49 50 50 Mason Plumber Welder

40 2024/ITI-CN/0279 JAGADISHWAR TIRKEY JAGESHWAR TIRKEY 12-09-2003 III-B 49.4 0 0 49.4 Mason Plumber Welder

41 2024/ITI-CN/0434 TANMAY SAHA ASHUTOSH SAHA 28-11-2005 III-B 41.6 49 0 49 Mason Plumber Welder

42 2024/ITI-CN/0344 ROHIT BISWAS DINESH BISWAS 05-01-2007 III-B 44.3 42.8 49 49 Mason Plumber Welder

43 2024/ITI-CN/0480 AKASH DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 16-10-2004 III-B 40.4 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

44 2024/ITI-CN/0174 BIBHUTI BISWAS BINOD BISWAS 16-12-2006 III-B 45.8 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

45 2024/ITI-CN/0221 ROHIT SHIL NIKHIL SHIL 20-01-2007 III-B 38.4 48.2 0 48.2 Plumber Welder

46 2024/ITI-CN/0363 UJALA BASU SANJIT BASU 31-03-2005 III-B 38.9 48 0 48 Mason Plumber Welder

47 2024/ITI-CN/0436 RITESH DUTTA RATAN DUTTA 05-02-2007 III-B 43.4 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder
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48 2024/ITI-CN/0168 TUHIN MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 21-11-2005 III-B 34.1 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

49 2024/ITI-CN/0414 RANAJIT DHALI RABIN DHALI 25-02-2006 III-B 38.3 46.8 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

50 2024/ITI-CN/0215 JAY PROKASH DAS JAHARLAL DAS 08-02-2005 III-B 39.7 46.6 0 46.6 Plumber Welder

51 2024/ITI-CN/0320 ANKIT KATCHUWA SIUN KATCHUWA 11-12-2006 III-B 40 46.6 0 46.6 Mason Plumber Welder

52 2024/ITI-CN/0503 SUVAM BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS 05-07-2007 III-B 45.2 43.6 0 45.2 Mason Plumber Welder

53 2024/ITI-CN/0388 HARISH MONDAL RAM MONDAL 06-05-2006 III-B 0 44.2 0 44.2 Mason Plumber Welder

54 2024/ITI-CN/0124 PROBHAT SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR 09-04-2007 III-B 34.5 44.2 0 44.2 Plumber Welder

55 2024/ITI-CN/0463 SUDESH OZHA SURESH OZHA 08-09-2005 III-B 35.8 43.6 43.8 43.8 Mason Plumber Welder

56 2024/ITI-CN/0044 SUNIT PAUL SOMEN PAUL 31-08-2005 III-B 38.5 42.4 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

57 2024/ITI-CN/0391 DEBA PAR MANOJ PAR 20-08-2005 III-B 0 40.83 0 40.83 Mason Welder

58 2024/ITI-CN/0507 SHIBAM BALA SUKAN BALA 16-02-2007 III-B 35.3 39.4 0 39.4 Mason Plumber Welder

59 2024/ITI-CN/0042 ANUPAM DAS RAM DAS 28-10-2005 III-B 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber
Welder

60 2024/ITI-CN/0127 RAHUL SINGH RANJIT SINGH 30-10-2006 III-B 35.8 36.2 0 36.2 Mason Plumber
Welder

61 2024/ITI-CN/0022 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL ALOK MANDAL 11-08-2006 III-B 35.5 0 0 35.5 Plumber
Welder
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0224 JEET KUMAR BISWAS LAB KUMAR BISWAS 01-05-2007 III-B 76.2 67.4 52 76.2 Mason Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0058 TANU SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR 11-06-2006 III-A 73.8 57.8 0 73.8 Mason

3 2024/ITI-CN/0500 SUPRAKASH MANDAL BASUDEV MANDAL 21-11-2006 III-B 62.2 65.2 73.71 73.71 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0431 ABDUL SAHBAN ABDUL SALIM 11-10-2006 III-A 73.04 54.6 0 73.04 Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0211 TANAY BARAL TARUN BARAL 23-01-2007 III-B 70.7 69.4 73 73 Mason Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0459 BISWAJIT BOSE BIKASH CHANDRA BOSE 22-01-2003 III-B 70.3 45.4 62.4 70.3 Mason Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0060 RAHUL DAS HARIHAR DAS 27-03-2006 III-B 68.6 54.8 0 68.6 Mason Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0180 MANAB MONDAL MILAN MONDAL 14-11-2006 III-B 68.2 51.6 62.2 68.2 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0376 ABHISHEK ROY SAILEN ROY 24-12-2000 III-B 47.5 49.4 68 68 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0400 K S SATISH KUMAR K SHANMUGANATHAN 29-01-2007 III-B 61.2 55.6 66.6 66.6 Mason Plumber Welder

11 2024/ITI-CN/0218 DIPESH XALXO DILIP XALXO 25-01-2004 III-B 45.6 66.4 0 66.4 Mason Plumber Welder

12 2024/ITI-CN/0005 SAJAL KUMAR HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER 19-06-2007 III-B 65.9 41.8 62.6 65.9 Mason Plumber Welder

13 2024/ITI-CN/0108 NITANE HALDER
NARENDRA NATH 

HALDER
07-08-2006 III-B 37.1 45.8 65.2 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

14 2024/ITI-CN/0429 JEET BARA JABRIUS BARA 09-03-2007 III-B 47.3 48.2 65 65 Mason Plumber Welder

15 2024/ITI-CN/0275 BISWANATH BISWAS SADANANDA BISWAS 17-09-2003 III-B 62.7 45.6 64 64 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-III(AB) (Combined), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Course opted
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16 2024/ITI-CN/0114 ABHAY BAIRAGI HAROSIT BAIRAGI 02-11-2006 III-B 51.8 46.4 62.8 62.8 Mason Plumber Welder

17 2024/ITI-CN/0167 MANISH OJHA BIMAL OJHA 24-09-2007 III-B 53.6 62 0 62 Mason Plumber Welder

18 2024/ITI-CN/0451 SURAJ MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 02-10-2006 III-B 37 47 61.8 61.8 Mason Plumber Welder

19 2024/ITI-CN/0351 SUROJIT HIRA INDRAJIT HIRA 25-05-2007 III-B 61.4 52 59.8 61.4 Plumber

20 2024/ITI-CN/0069 SUSHANTO DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 08-07-2004 III-B 45.3 38.8 61 61 Mason Welder

21 2024/ITI-CN/0166 PRASANNJEET DAS DIPANKAR DAS 06-02-2007 III-B 60.9 53 0 60.9 Plumber Welder

22 2024/ITI-CN/0036 RITASH DAS RAVI CHANDRA DAS 11-06-2007 III-B 60.9 50.8 0 60.9 Mason Plumber Welder

23 2024/ITI-CN/0073 RAHUL MONDAL NIRAPADA MONDAL 26-12-2005 III-B 52.3 60 0 60 Mason Plumber Welder

24 2024/ITI-CN/0453 ABHEEK DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 23-12-2006 III-B 58.6 42.2 0 58.6 Mason Plumber Welder

25 2024/ITI-CN/0437 ANKIT MONDAL NIKHIL MONDAL 31-03-2007 III-B 42 45.6 57.6 57.6 Mason Plumber Welder

26 2024/ITI-CN/0339 SUBIR BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS 23-12-2005 III-B 43.4 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

27 2024/ITI-CN/0084 AMIT ROY MILAN ROY 29-03-2006 III-B 46.7 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

28 2024/ITI-CN/0441 MUAAZ HUSSAIN HUSSAIN ALI 18-09-2006 III-A 55.8 0 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

29 2024/ITI-CN/0144 R KISHORE C RAMALINGAM 01-02-2007 III-A 55.8 51.4 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

30 2024/ITI-CN/0349 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY 31-05-2007 III-B 41 55.6 0 55.6 Plumber Welder

31 2024/ITI-CN/0171 SAGAR MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL 18-01-2007 III-B 55.3 46.2 0 55.3 Mason Plumber Welder
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32 2024/ITI-CN/0032 S SHYAM SUNDER S DHANANJAY 02-03-2006 III-B 50.4 55.2 54.4 55.2 Plumber Welder

33 2024/ITI-CN/0318 ROHIT BISWAS SITAL BISWAS 22-08-2007 III-B 30.1 45.8 54.6 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

34 2024/ITI-CN/0204 RAJ BISWAS RUHIDAS BISWAS 17-04-2006 III-B 42.3 54.4 0 54.4 Plumber Welder

35 2024/ITI-CN/0263 ASHOK HALDER ASHUDEV HALDER 28-04-2006 III-B 46.8 53.8 0 53.8 Plumber Welder

36 2024/ITI-CN/0074 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY 11-06-2007 III-B 36.8 53.8 0 53.8 Mason Plumber Welder

37 2024/ITI-CN/0110 O SHIHABUDHEEN O ABDUL MAJEED 03-08-2005 III-A 53.4 46.8 0 53.4 Plumber Welder

38 2024/ITI-CN/0336 SUDEEP MISTRY SADANANDA MISTRY 06-06-2006 III-B 36.8 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

39 2024/ITI-CN/0049 ABHIJEET BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS 19-09-2005 III-B 38 41.6 52.8 52.8 Mason Plumber Welder

40 2024/ITI-CN/0232 ANOJ HALDER RANJIT HALDER 19-05-2006 III-B 47.5 52.6 0 52.6 Plumber Welder

41 2024/ITI-CN/0008 SUMIT MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 27-03-2007 III-B 46.3 52 0 52 Mason Plumber Welder

42 2024/ITI-CN/0288 SUBHANKER HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR 06-11-2006 III-B 47.7 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

43 2024/ITI-CN/0054 UADJOY HALDER GOUTAM HALDER 11-12-2006 III-B 51.3 44.4 0 51.3 Mason Plumber Welder

44 2024/ITI-CN/0370 SAHIL MUKESH LAL 13-09-2004 III-A 51 44 50.6 51 Mason Plumber Welder

45 2024/ITI-CN/0129 BISWAJIT BISWAS SATYA RANJAN BISWAS 15-03-2007 III-B 39.5 49 50 50 Mason Plumber Welder

46 2024/ITI-CN/0279 JAGADISHWAR TIRKEY JAGESHWAR TIRKEY 12-09-2003 III-B 49.4 0 0 49.4 Mason Plumber Welder

47 2024/ITI-CN/0061 AMEER SOHIL ABDUL MAJEED 11-11-2006 III-A 49.3 43.6 0 49.3 Mason Plumber Welder
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48 2024/ITI-CN/0434 TANMAY SAHA ASHUTOSH SAHA 28-11-2005 III-B 41.6 49 0 49 Mason Plumber Welder

49 2024/ITI-CN/0344 ROHIT BISWAS DINESH BISWAS 05-01-2007 III-B 44.3 42.8 49 49 Mason Plumber Welder

50 2024/ITI-CN/0480 AKASH DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 16-10-2004 III-B 40.4 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

51 2024/ITI-CN/0174 BIBHUTI BISWAS BINOD BISWAS 16-12-2006 III-B 45.8 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

52 2024/ITI-CN/0221 ROHIT SHIL NIKHIL SHIL 20-01-2007 III-B 38.4 48.2 0 48.2 Plumber Welder

53 2024/ITI-CN/0363 UJALA BASU SANJIT BASU 31-03-2005 III-B 38.9 48 0 48 Mason Plumber Welder

54 2024/ITI-CN/0436 RITESH DUTTA RATAN DUTTA 05-02-2007 III-B 43.4 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

55 2024/ITI-CN/0168 TUHIN MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 21-11-2005 III-B 34.1 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

56 2024/ITI-CN/0141 M MOHD YOUSUF M HASSAN 12-12-2006 III-A 46.2 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

57 2024/ITI-CN/0414 RANAJIT DHALI RABIN DHALI 25-02-2006 III-B 38.3 46.8 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

58 2024/ITI-CN/0215 JAY PROKASH DAS JAHARLAL DAS 08-02-2005 III-B 39.7 46.6 0 46.6 Plumber Welder

59 2024/ITI-CN/0320 ANKIT KATCHUWA SIUN KATCHUWA 11-12-2006 III-B 40 46.6 0 46.6 Mason Plumber Welder

60 2024/ITI-CN/0503 SUVAM BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS 05-07-2007 III-B 45.2 43.6 0 45.2 Mason Plumber Welder

61 2024/ITI-CN/0388 HARISH MONDAL RAM MONDAL 06-05-2006 III-B 0 44.2 0 44.2 Mason Plumber Welder

62 2024/ITI-CN/0124 PROBHAT SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR 09-04-2007 III-B 34.5 44.2 0 44.2 Plumber Welder

63 2024/ITI-CN/0463 SUDESH OZHA SURESH OZHA 08-09-2005 III-B 35.8 43.6 43.8 43.8 Mason Plumber Welder
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64 2024/ITI-CN/0023 ARNAB MONDAL ANUP MONDAL 08-07-2005 III-A 34.8 41 43.6 43.6 Mason Plumber Welder

65 2024/ITI-CN/0044 SUNIT PAUL SOMEN PAUL 31-08-2005 III-B 38.5 42.4 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

66 2024/ITI-CN/0040 M MOHAMMED IMRAN M ABDUL RAZAK 22-10-2004 III-A 41.4 39.2 0 41.4 Mason Plumber Welder

67 2024/ITI-CN/0391 DEBA PAR MANOJ PAR 20-08-2005 III-B 0 40.83 0 40.83 Mason Welder

68 2024/ITI-CN/0507 SHIBAM BALA SUKAN BALA 16-02-2007 III-B 35.3 39.4 0 39.4 Mason Plumber Welder

69 2024/ITI-CN/0042 ANUPAM DAS RAM DAS 28-10-2005 III-B 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber Welder

70 2024/ITI-CN/0127 RAHUL SINGH RANJIT SINGH 30-10-2006 III-B 35.8 36.2 0 36.2 Mason Plumber Welder

71 2024/ITI-CN/0022 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL ALOK MANDAL 11-08-2006 III-B 35.5 0 0 35.5 Plumber Welder
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0462 ABHAI TIRKEY LATE MANOJ TIRKEY 19-03-2004 IV 85.5 65.4 0 85.5 Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0051 PARBO DAS PALASH DAS 15-04-2007 IV 76.8 46.2 0 76.8 Mason Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0262 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH 23-05-2007 IV 75.7 65 0 75.7 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0289 P MURALI P KURMA RAO 28-02-2006 IV 57.6 72.2 64.4 72.2 Mason Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0303 D UDAY KUMAR D RAMA RAO 24-02-2007 IV 34.8 27 69.8 69.8 Mason Plumber Welder

6 2024/ITI-CN/0264 MADDU JOGA RAO MADDU JEEVAN 23-03-2007 IV 69.8 67.8 0 69.8 Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0268 S GIRI S DILESH 31-10-2006 IV 46.3 55.4 68.6 68.6 Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0512 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH 23-10-2003 IV 64.6 44.6 67.6 67.6 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0522 B SANTOSH KUMAR B ROSESWAR 20-05-2005 IV 67.5 62.8 0 67.5 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0419 M SAI KUMAR M VALLAIAH 23-09-2006 IV 67 46.6 0 67 Plumber Welder

11 2024/ITI-CN/0191 PROVIR RANA
MANORANJAN 

RANA
19-06-2001 IV 66.5 57 0 66.5 Plumber

12 2024/ITI-CN/0198 AMAN TIRKEY BINOY TIRKEY 27-06-2006 IV 51 66 0 66 Mason Plumber Welder

13 2024/ITI-CN/0209 SAINI SOMESWARA RAO SAINI BHEEMA RAO 11-12-2005 IV 48.9 52.8 65.6 65.6 Mason Plumber Welder

14 2024/ITI-CN/0130 SIVA KERKETTA ALVIS KERKETTA 31-05-2005 IV 0 65.4 59.6 65.4 Mason Plumber

15 2024/ITI-CN/0513 BRIJ BISHAL TIGGA RAM KISTO TIGGA 16-11-2000 IV 49.4 65.2 0 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR CAT-IV (10 Years Education), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

Course opted
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16 2024/ITI-CN/0515 SANJAY KUMAR SHIV CHARAN 13-04-2002 IV 51.3 65.2 0 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

17 2024/ITI-CN/0504 P RAHUL P DURYODHAN 17-06-2003 IV 51.3 44.6 64.6 64.6 Mason Plumber Welder

18 2024/ITI-CN/0278 K HARESH K KASHI RAO 20-03-2005 IV 54.1 49.6 64.4 64.4 Plumber Welder

19 2024/ITI-CN/0062 ANUP DAS PRAN DAS 17-05-2003 IV 49.4 43.2 62.2 62.2 Mason Plumber Welder

20 2024/ITI-CN/0283 M NAVEEN M GANESH 06-12-2006 IV 54.9 43.4 62 62 Mason Plumber Welder

21 2024/ITI-CN/0020 KARJAR BABLU KARJAR PONNAIAH 27-07-2004 IV 33.3 61.4 0 61.4 Plumber Welder

22 2024/ITI-CN/0266 MADDU KARTHIK MADDU JEEVAN 26-02-2007 IV 54.4 60.6 0 60.6 Mason Plumber Welder

23 2024/ITI-CN/0188 RAKESH JADAV SURENDER JADAV 30-12-2005 IV 43 56 59.8 59.8 Welder

24 2024/ITI-CN/0330 R LOHITH R SUDHAKAR RAO 19-09-2008 IV 48.6 59.8 0 59.8 Mason Plumber Welder

25 2024/ITI-CN/0280 ANKIT XALXO JANWARUIS XALXO 01-12-2005 IV 51.4 58.6 59.4 59.4 Mason Plumber Welder

26 2024/ITI-CN/0169 PABIR KUMAR MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL 01-10-2006 IV 59.4 44.4 0 59.4 Mason Plumber Welder

27 2024/ITI-CN/0295 G NARAYANA G VYAKUNTA RAO 14-01-2007 IV 55.8 44.6 59 59 Plumber Welder

28 2024/ITI-CN/0272 S NAVEEN S KESHAV RAO 12-06-2007 IV 44.6 20 59 59 Mason Plumber Welder

29 2024/ITI-CN/0305 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS 18-08-2007 IV 59 46.6 57.4 59 Mason Plumber Welder

30 2024/ITI-CN/0492 AVILASH URAON MAHALI URAON 19-04-2002 IV 58.9 0 0 58.9 Plumber Welder

31 2024/ITI-CN/0392 N SAI KUMAR LATE N APPA RAO 26-02-2004 IV 0 58.8 58.6 58.8 Plumber Welder
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32 2024/ITI-CN/0360 BILCHAS KUJUR ABSHALOW KUJUR 11-02-2005 IV 58.8 51.2 0 58.8 Plumber Welder

33 2024/ITI-CN/0424 INDRAJIT SARKAR BABLU SARKAR 20-04-2007 IV 54.4 45.6 58.6 58.6 Mason Plumber Welder

34 2024/ITI-CN/0118 ADITHYA BARLA SUSIL BARLA 25-04-2007 IV 48.7 44.6 58.2 58.2 Mason Plumber Welder

35 2024/ITI-CN/0371 VIKRAM LAKRA DURGA LAKRA 15-12-2005 IV 58.1 44.2 0 58.1 Mason Plumber Welder

36 2024/ITI-CN/0482 MARIYAPPAN
P SHANMUGA 

PALANIVEL
12-03-2006 IV 44.92 58 0 58 Mason Plumber Welder

37 2024/ITI-CN/0490 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH 25-05-2006 IV 47.8 50.6 58 58 Mason Plumber Welder

38 2024/ITI-CN/0226 S ABHISHEK B SHANKAR 30-05-2007 IV 48.8 39 57.8 57.8 Mason Plumber Welder

39 2024/ITI-CN/0535 P PRAVEEN P CHANDRA SEKHAR 20-03-2003 IV 57 51.8 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

40 2024/ITI-CN/0208 M HARISH TRINADU 04-05-2006 IV 57 41 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

41 2024/ITI-CN/0445 E CH ROHIT E DURGA RAO 06-04-2006 IV 43.4 43.2 56.4 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

42 2024/ITI-CN/0396 AJAY ADHIKARY ASHOK ADHIKARY 18-04-2004 IV 49.4 56.2 0 56.2 Mason Plumber Welder

43 2024/ITI-CN/0163 YESU SOMARSI RABIN SOMARSI 11-05-2006 IV 41.8 56 0 56 Mason Plumber Welder

44 2024/ITI-CN/0420 K VINODH K MOHAN RAO 07-09-2007 IV 36 46 56 56 Mason Plumber Welder

45 2024/ITI-CN/0322 JAIDEV DAS DEEPAK DAS 01-03-2007 IV 35.1 42 55.8 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

46 2024/ITI-CN/0183 G ALAGAPPAN GANESHAN 03-02-2005 IV 55.6 43.6 0 55.6 Mason Plumber Welder

47 2024/ITI-CN/0335 PRITHAM TIRKEY MONGRA TIRKEY 25-05-2003 IV 55.1 47.6 0 55.1 Mason Plumber Welder
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48 2024/ITI-CN/0210 B SHANKAR B BALRAM 17-12-2006 IV 43.5 48.6 55 55 Mason Plumber Welder

49 2024/ITI-CN/0043 A SIMSUN A ANTONY 11-11-2006 IV 54.9 39.2 0 54.9 Mason Plumber Welder

50 2024/ITI-CN/0273 L KISHORE L CHINNA RAO 09-05-2005 IV 36 54.6 53.2 54.6 Plumber Welder

51 2024/ITI-CN/0203 DINESH RAM GOVIND RAM 29-06-2005 IV 53.1 54.6 0 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

52 2024/ITI-CN/0244 PRERIT TIRKEY PIUS TIRKEY 22-12-2005 IV 54.6 41.6 0 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

53 2024/ITI-CN/0321 N PREM N SAMBA SIVA RAO 04-09-2007 IV 38.5 35.6 54.6 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

54 2024/ITI-CN/0324 VEENIT NAIK DINESH NAIK 13-01-2006 IV 43.4 54.4 0 54.4 Mason Welder

55 2024/ITI-CN/0301 PRAVEEN SAHU JAY PRAKASH SAHU 15-05-2006 IV 49.2 23.4 54 54 Mason Plumber Welder

56 2024/ITI-CN/0125 B NAGRAJ B JOGA RAO 07-10-2005 IV 35 36.4 53.6 53.6 Mason Plumber Welder

57 2024/ITI-CN/0047 L RAJESH L APPA RAO 20-12-2005 IV 53.2 53.6 0 53.6 Mason Welder

58 2024/ITI-CN/0052 MUHAMMED ASLAM UMMER 22-09-2006 IV 53.2 49.8 48.6 53.2 Plumber Welder

59 2024/ITI-CN/0165 M PRAVEEN M RAMA RAO 05-03-2007 IV 53.2 42.8 0 53.2 Plumber Welder

60 2024/ITI-CN/0411 NAVEEN BARA DOMNIC BARA 18-05-2007 IV 38.6 39.4 53.2 53.2 Mason Plumber Welder

61 2024/ITI-CN/0372 L LOKESH RAO J JOGA RAO 02-07-2005 IV 53.1 40.4 0 53.1 Mason Plumber Welder

62 2024/ITI-CN/0039 UTPAL DAS MAKHAN DAS 06-11-2005 IV 39 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

63 2024/ITI-CN/0365 SUMIT LAKRA GOSNAR LAKRA 23-02-2006 IV 39.6 46.2 53 53 Plumber Welder
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64 2024/ITI-CN/0178 IDDI RAJU IDDI SREENU 11-08-2004 IV 37.3 52.6 0 52.6 Mason Plumber Welder

65 2024/ITI-CN/0432 B GOUTHAM B RAJA RAO 19-11-2004 IV 52.4 0 0 52.4 Mason Plumber Welder

66 2024/ITI-CN/0017
OM PRAKASH KUMAR 

YADAV
SHANKAR YADAV 29-06-2006 IV 48.6 50 52.4 52.4 Mason Plumber Welder

67 2024/ITI-CN/0072 ROSHAN TIGGA HARI LAL TIGGA 11-05-2006 IV 33.8 42 52.09 52.09 Plumber Welder

68 2024/ITI-CN/0063 SUJIT DAS SUHADEB DAS 15-10-2005 IV 36.4 51.6 0 51.6 Mason Plumber Welder

69 2024/ITI-CN/0246 RAHUL MINJ NARESH MINJ 05-04-2006 IV 51.6 51.6 0 51.6 Plumber Welder

70 2024/ITI-CN/0059 D ARUN A DAVID 09-03-2007 IV 36.8 51.6 0 51.6 Mason Plumber Welder

71 2024/ITI-CN/0508 B ADARSH B KURMA RAO 15-03-2005 IV 33.4 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

72 2024/ITI-CN/0389 SUNIL EKKA BIFNA EKKA 18-12-1995 IV 0 51.3 0 51.3 Plumber Welder

73 2024/ITI-CN/0345 ANMIT HEMROM GABRIAL HEMROM 06-11-2006 IV 45.8 51.2 0 51.2 Mason Plumber Welder

74 2024/ITI-CN/0292 K HEMASUNDAR K MOHAN RAO 10-08-2007 IV 41 42 51.2 51.2 Mason Plumber Welder

75 2024/ITI-CN/0096 J JAI KUMAR A JAI SHANKAR 30-03-2006 IV 38.37 51 49.8 51 Plumber Welder

76 2024/ITI-CN/0481 T ROHIT T SREE RAMULU 08-06-2006 IV 39.2 51 0 51 Mason Welder

77 2024/ITI-CN/0290 S JAGADISH S SIMHACHALAM 11-04-2007 IV 38.8 49.4 50.8 50.8 Mason Plumber Welder

78 2024/ITI-CN/0193 ROHIT MISTRY SUNIL MISTRY 31-05-2007 IV 49.4 50.8 0 50.8 Mason Welder

79 2024/ITI-CN/0294 PRASANTH EKKA
FRANCIS ZAVIEER 

EKKA
06-09-2005 IV 44.4 50.6 0 50.6 Mason Plumber Welder
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80 2024/ITI-CN/0186 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA
RAM SHANKAR 

SHARMA
05-01-2007 IV 36.2 41.6 50.4 50.4 Mason Plumber Welder

81 2024/ITI-CN/0029 D SATHISH KUMAR SIVA SHANKAR 09-12-2005 IV 38.7 48.2 50.2 50.2 Mason Plumber Welder

82 2024/ITI-CN/0497 RAJ RAM RAKHU RAM 25-02-2006 IV 41.54 50.2 0 50.2 Mason Plumber Welder

83 2024/ITI-CN/0249 T MADHU MOHAN T JAGANNATH 21-02-2008 IV 38.4 50.2 0 50.2 Plumber Welder

84 2024/ITI-CN/0409 K YESHWANTH K TULSI RAO 20-12-2006 IV 50 39.8 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

85 2024/ITI-CN/0440 R PRAVEEN T RAJENDRAN 25-02-2007 IV 50 0 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

86 2024/ITI-CN/0119
MOHAMMED SAMEER 

BAITHA
MANJUR BAITHA 15-06-2007 IV 40.4 50 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

87 2024/ITI-CN/0487 S MAHESH S RAMA RAO 08-05-2006 IV 49.8 49.4 0 49.8 Mason Plumber Welder

88 2024/ITI-CN/0502 SAGAR KUMAR SHIVCHARAN 20-02-2006 IV 34.8 49.6 0 49.6 Plumber Welder

89 2024/ITI-CN/0199 SAURAV MONDAL BABURAM MONDAL 02-04-2007 IV 38.2 49.4 0 49.4 Mason Plumber Welder

90 2024/ITI-CN/0398 REETESH GIDH SAWAN GIDH 08-01-2007 IV 48.9 43.4 0 48.9 Mason Plumber Welder

91 2024/ITI-CN/0256 L MOHAN RAO L NARSINGLU 11-04-2006 IV 41.3 48.6 0 48.6 Mason Plumber Welder

92 2024/ITI-CN/0506 SUMANTH KUMAR MUNIB KUMAR 17-12-2006 IV 48.4 39.2 0 48.4 Mason Plumber Welder

93 2024/ITI-CN/0475 ASHIM KUJUR PASCAL KUJUR 13-08-2005 IV 46.5 48 47.6 48 Mason Plumber Welder

94 2024/ITI-CN/0442 G SHYAM SUNDER RAO G TATA RAO 19-10-2002 IV 47.5 41.4 0 47.5 Mason Plumber Welder

95 2024/ITI-CN/0132 K PRAVEEN K LAXMAN 30-04-2006 IV 47.5 0 0 47.5 Mason Plumber Welder
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96 2024/ITI-CN/0297 P KUMAR RAJA P VISWESWARA RAO 02-02-2004 IV 33 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

97 2024/ITI-CN/0185 DINESH KUMAR APPANA 10-06-2007 IV 47.4 0 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

98 2024/ITI-CN/0181 R SHANKAR R BABU RAO 14-12-2006 IV 46.3 46.8 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

99 2024/ITI-CN/0456 SHIBU MONDAL SUREN MONDAL 05-03-2008 IV 46.8 41.2 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

100 2024/ITI-CN/0200 M LALITH M PUNNAIAH 07-08-2004 IV 42.4 46.4 0 46.4 Welder

101 2024/ITI-CN/0334 MANISH KUMAR XAXA PRABHU DAS XAXA 25-11-2006 IV 42 46.4 0 46.4 Mason Plumber Welder

102 2024/ITI-CN/0304 A NAVEEN G ARUMUGAM 25-04-2005 IV 33.4 46 0 46 Mason Plumber Welder

103 2024/ITI-CN/0120 GANUPILLI DINESH
GANUPILLI BHIMA 

RAO
04-12-2006 IV 40.1 45.8 0 45.8 Mason Plumber Welder

104 2024/ITI-CN/0374 MOHAMMED BARKAT ULLA
MOHAMMED ABDUL 

HAI
21-09-2007 IV 41.8 45.8 0 45.8 Mason Plumber Welder

105 2024/ITI-CN/0516 MANISH TIRKEY MUKESH TIRKEY 05-09-2005 IV 38.8 45.5 0 45.5 Mason Plumber Welder

106 2024/ITI-CN/0192 G GANESH G GOPAL 25-10-2004 IV 44.1 45.2 0 45.2 Plumber Welder

107 2024/ITI-CN/0402 T VIJAY T JANAKI RAM 17-05-2003 IV 41.8 45 0 45 Mason Plumber Welder

108 2024/ITI-CN/0146 ROHIT SINGH DURIYODHAN SINGH 07-06-2003 IV 39.9 44 0 44 Mason Plumber Welder

109 2024/ITI-CN/0331 B RAJU B ADINARAYANA 01-01-2006 IV 37.6 43.4 0 43.4 Plumber Welder

110 2024/ITI-CN/0189 T YASWANTH T MALLIKARJUN 21-09-2004 IV 40.8 41.6 43.2 43.2 Mason Plumber Welder

111 2024/ITI-CN/0418 DEEPAK KUJUR JOHN BOSCO KUJUR 27-10-2005 IV 38.7 43.2 0 43.2 Mason Plumber Welder
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112 2024/ITI-CN/0206 ARMAAN EKKA ESMAIL EKKA 19-11-2006 IV 34.1 43.2 0 43.2 Plumber Welder

113 2024/ITI-CN/0176 SHEIKH AYAANUDDIN SHEIKH AMINUDDIN 13-08-2007 IV 39.8 43.2 0 43.2 Welder

114 2024/ITI-CN/0160 S HENDRY RAJ C SOUNDAR RAJ 04-06-2003 IV 42.4 0 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

115 2024/ITI-CN/0471 SHAHIL KULLU FRANCIS KULLU 28-12-2004 IV 39.6 42.4 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

116 2024/ITI-CN/0346 P JANICHARAN P DHARMA RAO 30-07-2008 IV 42.2 42.2 0 42.2 Plumber Welder

117 2024/ITI-CN/0135 MOHD FARDEEN MOHD NIYAZ 23-04-2006 IV 41.8 0 0 41.8 Mason Plumber Welder

118 2024/ITI-CN/0493 M ROHITH M MOHAN RAO 05-05-2008 IV 41.8 36.6 0 41.8 Mason Plumber Welder

119 2024/ITI-CN/0323 JANGAM SEEMACHALAM JANGAM TATAIAH 10-12-2006 IV 37.5 41.6 0 41.6 Mason Plumber Welder

120 2024/ITI-CN/0122 G MOHAN BABU SOMESHWAR RAO 01-01-2005 IV 41.2 0 0 41.2 Mason Plumber Welder

121 2024/ITI-CN/0377 L ROHIT KUMAR L PAPA RAO 28-04-2006 IV 37.8 41 0 41 Mason Plumber Welder

122 2024/ITI-CN/0182 R MAHESHWAR RAO R BHASKAR RAO 28-03-2009 IV 41 0 0 41 Mason Plumber Welder

123 2024/ITI-CN/0220 D GAUTHAM D VEERASWAMY 29-11-2003 IV 38 40.8 0 40.8 Mason Plumber Welder

124 2024/ITI-CN/0236 B DEVENDRA B SUBBA RAO 14-10-2008 IV 40.8 39.4 0 40.8 Mason Plumber Welder

125 2024/ITI-CN/0306 T DEEPAK T KRISHNA RAO 01-04-2004 IV 36 40.2 0 40.2 Mason Plumber Welder

126 2024/ITI-CN/0227 CH DISHANT CH UMAPATHI 02-10-2002 IV 34 40 0 40 Mason Plumber Welder

127 2024/ITI-CN/0385 G JAI KUMAR G VARA PRASAD 26-03-2006 IV 40 40 0 40 Plumber Welder
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128 2024/ITI-CN/0235 AMRITO ROY KHOKAN ROY 20-06-2006 IV 35.5 39.8 0 39.8 Mason Plumber Welder

129 2024/ITI-CN/0243 ROHAN MINJ NARESH KUMAR MINJ 06-09-2007 IV 39.4 35.6 0 39.4 Plumber Welder

130 2024/ITI-CN/0071 PRANAV SINGH SAMANAND SINGH 13-06-2006 IV 39.1 0 0 39.1 Mason Plumber Welder

131 2024/ITI-CN/0405 C H SHIV KUMAR C H MUKUNDA RAO 26-02-2006 IV 34.6 38.8 0 38.8 Mason Plumber

132 2024/ITI-CN/0253 T RITHESH T SOMESH 22-01-2006 IV 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber Welder

133 2024/ITI-CN/0113 AAKASH RAM RAGHU RAM 15-06-2005 IV 38 36 0 38 Plumber Welder

134 2024/ITI-CN/0117 RITISH DAS RUPAN DAS 05-11-2006 IV 37.8 37.4 0 37.8 Plumber Welder

135 2024/ITI-CN/0469 AJEET DAS RATAN DAS 20-05-2006 IV 37.1 0 0 37.1 Mason Plumber Welder

136 2024/ITI-CN/0207 PREM KUJUR PANKA RAJ KUJUR 17-01-2006 IV 36.5 35.6 0 36.5 Plumber Welder

137 2024/ITI-CN/0212 JATIN KERKETTA PRADEEP KUMAR 17-05-2007 IV 35.6 33 0 35.6 Plumber Welder

138 2024/ITI-CN/0291 S MOHAN RAO S SOMESH 05-02-2007 IV 34.3 0 0 34.3 Mason Plumber Welder

139 2024/ITI-CN/0172 P SHYAM SUNDER P DURYODHAN 03-11-2006 IV 34.2 0 0 34.2 Mason Plumber Welder

140 2024/ITI-CN/0175 S ROHIT S RAJU 19-10-2006 IV 33.8 0 0 33.8 Mason Plumber Welder

141 2024/ITI-CN/0422 Y KRISHNA Y SRINI BABU 19-05-2006 IV 33.2 0 0 33.2 Plumber

142 2024/ITI-CN/0355 SUSHANK BISWAS HARSIT BISWAS 11-04-2005 IV 33 0 0 33 Mason Plumber Welder
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0462 ABHAI TIRKEY LATE MANOJ TIRKEY 19-03-2004 IV 85.5 65.4 0 85.5 Plumber Welder

2 2024/ITI-CN/0051 PARBO DAS PALASH DAS 15-04-2007 IV 76.8 46.2 0 76.8 Mason Plumber Welder

3 2024/ITI-CN/0224 JEET KUMAR BISWAS LAB KUMAR BISWAS 01-05-2007 III-B 76.2 67.4 52 76.2 Mason Plumber Welder

4 2024/ITI-CN/0262 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH 23-05-2007 IV 75.7 65 0 75.7 Mason Plumber Welder

5 2024/ITI-CN/0058 TANU SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR 11-06-2006 III-A 73.8 57.8 0 73.8 Mason

6 2024/ITI-CN/0500 SUPRAKASH MANDAL BASUDEV MANDAL 21-11-2006 III-B 62.2 65.2 73.71 73.71 Mason Plumber Welder

7 2024/ITI-CN/0431 ABDUL SAHBAN ABDUL SALIM 11-10-2006 III-A 73.04 54.6 0 73.04 Plumber Welder

8 2024/ITI-CN/0211 TANAY BARAL TARUN BARAL 23-01-2007 III-B 70.7 69.4 73 73 Mason Plumber Welder

9 2024/ITI-CN/0289 P MURALI P KURMA RAO 28-02-2006 IV 57.6 72.2 64.4 72.2 Mason Plumber Welder

10 2024/ITI-CN/0459 BISWAJIT BOSE
BIKASH CHANDRA 

BOSE
22-01-2003 III-B 70.3 45.4 62.4 70.3 Mason Plumber Welder

11 2024/ITI-CN/0303 D UDAY KUMAR D RAMA RAO 24-02-2007 IV 34.8 27 69.8 69.8 Mason Plumber Welder

12 2024/ITI-CN/0264 MADDU JOGA RAO MADDU JEEVAN 23-03-2007 IV 69.8 67.8 0 69.8 Plumber Welder

13 2024/ITI-CN/0060 RAHUL DAS HARIHAR DAS 27-03-2006 III-B 68.6 54.8 0 68.6 Mason Plumber Welder

14 2024/ITI-CN/0268 S GIRI S DILESH 31-10-2006 IV 46.3 55.4 68.6 68.6 Plumber Welder

15 2024/ITI-CN/0180 MANAB MONDAL MILAN MONDAL 14-11-2006 III-B 68.2 51.6 62.2 68.2 Mason Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF 8th PASS TRADES FOR ALL CATEGORY (GENERAL MERIT), FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025
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16 2024/ITI-CN/0376 ABHISHEK ROY SAILEN ROY 24-12-2000 III-B 47.5 49.4 68 68 Mason Plumber Welder

17 2024/ITI-CN/0512 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH 23-10-2003 IV 64.6 44.6 67.6 67.6 Mason Plumber Welder

18 2024/ITI-CN/0522 B SANTOSH KUMAR B ROSESWAR 20-05-2005 IV 67.5 62.8 0 67.5 Mason Plumber Welder

19 2024/ITI-CN/0419 M SAI KUMAR M VALLAIAH 23-09-2006 IV 67 46.6 0 67 Plumber Welder

20 2024/ITI-CN/0400 K S SATISH KUMAR
K 

SHANMUGANATHAN
29-01-2007 III-B 61.2 55.6 66.6 66.6 Mason Plumber Welder

21 2024/ITI-CN/0191 PROVIR RANA
MANORANJAN 

RANA
19-06-2001 IV 66.5 57 0 66.5 Plumber

22 2024/ITI-CN/0218 DIPESH XALXO DILIP XALXO 25-01-2004 III-B 45.6 66.4 0 66.4 Mason Plumber Welder

23 2024/ITI-CN/0198 AMAN TIRKEY BINOY TIRKEY 27-06-2006 IV 51 66 0 66 Mason Plumber Welder

24 2024/ITI-CN/0005 SAJAL KUMAR HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER 19-06-2007 III-B 65.9 41.8 62.6 65.9 Mason Plumber Welder

25 2024/ITI-CN/0209 SAINI SOMESWARA RAO SAINI BHEEMA RAO 11-12-2005 IV 48.9 52.8 65.6 65.6 Mason Plumber Welder

26 2024/ITI-CN/0130 SIVA KERKETTA ALVIS KERKETTA 31-05-2005 IV 0 65.4 59.6 65.4 Mason Plumber

27 2024/ITI-CN/0513 BRIJ BISHAL TIGGA RAM KISTO TIGGA 16-11-2000 IV 49.4 65.2 0 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

28 2024/ITI-CN/0515 SANJAY KUMAR SHIV CHARAN 13-04-2002 IV 51.3 65.2 0 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

29 2024/ITI-CN/0108 NITANE HALDER
NARENDRA NATH 

HALDER
07-08-2006 III-B 37.1 45.8 65.2 65.2 Mason Plumber Welder

30 2024/ITI-CN/0429 JEET BARA JABRIUS BARA 09-03-2007 III-B 47.3 48.2 65 65 Mason Plumber Welder

31 2024/ITI-CN/0068 SAMIDUL SARDAR SELIM SARDAR 19-10-2004 V 64.9 42.2 0 64.9 Mason Plumber Welder
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32 2024/ITI-CN/0504 P RAHUL P DURYODHAN 17-06-2003 IV 51.3 44.6 64.6 64.6 Mason Plumber Welder

33 2024/ITI-CN/0278 K HARESH K KASHI RAO 20-03-2005 IV 54.1 49.6 64.4 64.4 Plumber Welder

34 2024/ITI-CN/0275 BISWANATH BISWAS SADANANDA BISWAS 17-09-2003 III-B 62.7 45.6 64 64 Mason Plumber Welder

35 2024/ITI-CN/0237 RUPESH GOPE ARJUN GOPE 01-11-2004 V 44 49.8 63 63 Mason Plumber Welder

36 2024/ITI-CN/0114 ABHAY BAIRAGI HAROSIT BAIRAGI 02-11-2006 III-B 51.8 46.4 62.8 62.8 Mason Plumber Welder

37 2024/ITI-CN/0062 ANUP DAS PRAN DAS 17-05-2003 IV 49.4 43.2 62.2 62.2 Mason Plumber Welder

38 2024/ITI-CN/0283 M NAVEEN M GANESH 06-12-2006 IV 54.9 43.4 62 62 Mason Plumber Welder

39 2024/ITI-CN/0167 MANISH OJHA BIMAL OJHA 24-09-2007 III-B 53.6 62 0 62 Mason Plumber Welder

40 2024/ITI-CN/0451 SURAJ MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 02-10-2006 III-B 37 47 61.8 61.8 Mason Plumber Welder

41 2024/ITI-CN/0020 KARJAR BABLU KARJAR PONNAIAH 27-07-2004 IV 33.3 61.4 0 61.4 Plumber Welder

42 2024/ITI-CN/0351 SUROJIT HIRA INDRAJIT HIRA 25-05-2007 III-B 61.4 52 59.8 61.4 Plumber

43 2024/ITI-CN/0069 SUSHANTO DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 08-07-2004 III-B 45.3 38.8 61 61 Mason Welder

44 2024/ITI-CN/0166 PRASANNJEET DAS DIPANKAR DAS 06-02-2007 III-B 60.9 53 0 60.9 Plumber Welder

45 2024/ITI-CN/0036 RITASH DAS RAVI CHANDRA DAS 11-06-2007 III-B 60.9 50.8 0 60.9 Mason Plumber Welder

46 2024/ITI-CN/0528 TROPHIMUS MATHIE 22-05-2002 I 60.8 0 0 60.8 Welder

47 2024/ITI-CN/0266 MADDU KARTHIK MADDU JEEVAN 26-02-2007 IV 54.4 60.6 0 60.6 Mason Plumber Welder
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48 2024/ITI-CN/0073 RAHUL MONDAL NIRAPADA MONDAL 26-12-2005 III-B 52.3 60 0 60 Mason Plumber Welder

49 2024/ITI-CN/0188 RAKESH JADAV SURENDER JADAV 30-12-2005 IV 43 56 59.8 59.8 Welder

50 2024/ITI-CN/0330 R LOHITH R SUDHAKAR RAO 19-09-2008 IV 48.6 59.8 0 59.8 Mason Plumber Welder

51 2024/ITI-CN/0280 ANKIT XALXO JANWARUIS XALXO 01-12-2005 IV 51.4 58.6 59.4 59.4 Mason Plumber Welder

52 2024/ITI-CN/0169 PABIR KUMAR MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL 01-10-2006 IV 59.4 44.4 0 59.4 Mason Plumber Welder

53 2024/ITI-CN/0295 G NARAYANA G VYAKUNTA RAO 14-01-2007 IV 55.8 44.6 59 59 Plumber Welder

54 2024/ITI-CN/0272 S NAVEEN S KESHAV RAO 12-06-2007 IV 44.6 20 59 59 Mason Plumber Welder

55 2024/ITI-CN/0305 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS 18-08-2007 IV 59 46.6 57.4 59 Mason Plumber Welder

56 2024/ITI-CN/0492 AVILASH URAON MAHALI URAON 19-04-2002 IV 58.9 0 0 58.9 Plumber Welder

57 2024/ITI-CN/0392 N SAI KUMAR LATE N APPA RAO 26-02-2004 IV 0 58.8 58.6 58.8 Plumber Welder

58 2024/ITI-CN/0360 BILCHAS KUJUR ABSHALOW KUJUR 11-02-2005 IV 58.8 51.2 0 58.8 Plumber Welder

59 2024/ITI-CN/0453 ABHEEK DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 23-12-2006 III-B 58.6 42.2 0 58.6 Mason Plumber Welder

60 2024/ITI-CN/0424 INDRAJIT SARKAR BABLU SARKAR 20-04-2007 IV 54.4 45.6 58.6 58.6 Mason Plumber Welder

61 2024/ITI-CN/0118 ADITHYA BARLA SUSIL BARLA 25-04-2007 IV 48.7 44.6 58.2 58.2 Mason Plumber Welder

62 2024/ITI-CN/0371 VIKRAM LAKRA DURGA LAKRA 15-12-2005 IV 58.1 44.2 0 58.1 Mason Plumber Welder

63 2024/ITI-CN/0482 MARIYAPPAN
P SHANMUGA 

PALANIVEL
12-03-2006 IV 44.92 58 0 58 Mason Plumber Welder
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64 2024/ITI-CN/0490 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH 25-05-2006 IV 47.8 50.6 58 58 Mason Plumber Welder

65 2024/ITI-CN/0226 S ABHISHEK B SHANKAR 30-05-2007 IV 48.8 39 57.8 57.8 Mason Plumber Welder

66 2024/ITI-CN/0437 ANKIT MONDAL NIKHIL MONDAL 31-03-2007 III-B 42 45.6 57.6 57.6 Mason Plumber Welder

67 2024/ITI-CN/0483 B MURLI
B HEMA SUNDAR 

RAO
22-05-1999 V 57 49.4 0 57 Plumber Welder

68 2024/ITI-CN/0535 P PRAVEEN P CHANDRA SEKHAR 20-03-2003 IV 57 51.8 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

69 2024/ITI-CN/0208 M HARISH TRINADU 04-05-2006 IV 57 41 0 57 Mason Plumber Welder

70 2024/ITI-CN/0339 SUBIR BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS 23-12-2005 III-B 43.4 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

71 2024/ITI-CN/0084 AMIT ROY MILAN ROY 29-03-2006 III-B 46.7 56.4 0 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

72 2024/ITI-CN/0445 E CH ROHIT E DURGA RAO 06-04-2006 IV 43.4 43.2 56.4 56.4 Mason Plumber Welder

73 2024/ITI-CN/0396 AJAY ADHIKARY ASHOK ADHIKARY 18-04-2004 IV 49.4 56.2 0 56.2 Mason Plumber Welder

74 2024/ITI-CN/0327 ABDUL WAHAB ABDUL VAHEED 03-11-2005 V 37.6 30.4 56.2 56.2 Plumber Welder

75 2024/ITI-CN/0163 YESU SOMARSI RABIN SOMARSI 11-05-2006 IV 41.8 56 0 56 Mason Plumber Welder

76 2024/ITI-CN/0420 K VINODH K MOHAN RAO 07-09-2007 IV 36 46 56 56 Mason Plumber Welder

77 2024/ITI-CN/0441 MUAAZ HUSSAIN HUSSAIN ALI 18-09-2006 III-A 55.8 0 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

78 2024/ITI-CN/0144 R KISHORE C RAMALINGAM 01-02-2007 III-A 55.8 51.4 0 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder

79 2024/ITI-CN/0322 JAIDEV DAS DEEPAK DAS 01-03-2007 IV 35.1 42 55.8 55.8 Mason Plumber Welder
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80 2024/ITI-CN/0183 G ALAGAPPAN GANESHAN 03-02-2005 IV 55.6 43.6 0 55.6 Mason Plumber Welder

81 2024/ITI-CN/0349 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY 31-05-2007 III-B 41 55.6 0 55.6 Plumber Welder

82 2024/ITI-CN/0171 SAGAR MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL 18-01-2007 III-B 55.3 46.2 0 55.3 Mason Plumber Welder

83 2024/ITI-CN/0032 S SHYAM SUNDER S DHANANJAY 02-03-2006 III-B 50.4 55.2 54.4 55.2 Plumber Welder

84 2024/ITI-CN/0335 PRITHAM TIRKEY MONGRA TIRKEY 25-05-2003 IV 55.1 47.6 0 55.1 Mason Plumber Welder

85 2024/ITI-CN/0210 B SHANKAR B BALRAM 17-12-2006 IV 43.5 48.6 55 55 Mason Plumber Welder

86 2024/ITI-CN/0043 A SIMSUN A ANTONY 11-11-2006 IV 54.9 39.2 0 54.9 Mason Plumber Welder

87 2024/ITI-CN/0273 L KISHORE L CHINNA RAO 09-05-2005 IV 36 54.6 53.2 54.6 Plumber Welder

88 2024/ITI-CN/0203 DINESH RAM GOVIND RAM 29-06-2005 IV 53.1 54.6 0 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

89 2024/ITI-CN/0244 PRERIT TIRKEY PIUS TIRKEY 22-12-2005 IV 54.6 41.6 0 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

90 2024/ITI-CN/0318 ROHIT BISWAS SITAL BISWAS 22-08-2007 III-B 30.1 45.8 54.6 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

91 2024/ITI-CN/0321 N PREM N SAMBA SIVA RAO 04-09-2007 IV 38.5 35.6 54.6 54.6 Mason Plumber Welder

92 2024/ITI-CN/0384 HEMANT LAKRA WALTER LAKRA 27-06-2006 V 54.5 49.2 0 54.5 Mason Plumber Welder

93 2024/ITI-CN/0324 VEENIT NAIK DINESH NAIK 13-01-2006 IV 43.4 54.4 0 54.4 Mason Welder

94 2024/ITI-CN/0204 RAJ BISWAS RUHIDAS BISWAS 17-04-2006 III-B 42.3 54.4 0 54.4 Plumber Welder

95 2024/ITI-CN/0301 PRAVEEN SAHU JAY PRAKASH SAHU 15-05-2006 IV 49.2 23.4 54 54 Mason Plumber Welder
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96 2024/ITI-CN/0263 ASHOK HALDER ASHUDEV HALDER 28-04-2006 III-B 46.8 53.8 0 53.8 Plumber Welder

97 2024/ITI-CN/0074 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY 11-06-2007 III-B 36.8 53.8 0 53.8 Mason Plumber Welder

98 2024/ITI-CN/0125 B NAGRAJ B JOGA RAO 07-10-2005 IV 35 36.4 53.6 53.6 Mason Plumber Welder

99 2024/ITI-CN/0047 L RAJESH L APPA RAO 20-12-2005 IV 53.2 53.6 0 53.6 Mason Welder

100 2024/ITI-CN/0110 O SHIHABUDHEEN O ABDUL MAJEED 03-08-2005 III-A 53.4 46.8 0 53.4 Plumber Welder

101 2024/ITI-CN/0052 MUHAMMED ASLAM UMMER 22-09-2006 IV 53.2 49.8 48.6 53.2 Plumber Welder

102 2024/ITI-CN/0165 M PRAVEEN M RAMA RAO 05-03-2007 IV 53.2 42.8 0 53.2 Plumber Welder

103 2024/ITI-CN/0411 NAVEEN BARA DOMNIC BARA 18-05-2007 IV 38.6 39.4 53.2 53.2 Mason Plumber Welder

104 2024/ITI-CN/0372 L LOKESH RAO J JOGA RAO 02-07-2005 IV 53.1 40.4 0 53.1 Mason Plumber Welder

105 2024/ITI-CN/0531 ROSHNI NICOLAS 13-01-2005 I 53.08 0 0 53.08 Mason Plumber Welder

106 2024/ITI-CN/0039 UTPAL DAS MAKHAN DAS 06-11-2005 IV 39 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

107 2024/ITI-CN/0365 SUMIT LAKRA GOSNAR LAKRA 23-02-2006 IV 39.6 46.2 53 53 Plumber Welder

108 2024/ITI-CN/0336 SUDEEP MISTRY SADANANDA MISTRY 06-06-2006 III-B 36.8 53 0 53 Mason Plumber Welder

109 2024/ITI-CN/0049 ABHIJEET BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS 19-09-2005 III-B 38 41.6 52.8 52.8 Mason Plumber Welder

110 2024/ITI-CN/0178 IDDI RAJU IDDI SREENU 11-08-2004 IV 37.3 52.6 0 52.6 Mason Plumber Welder

111 2024/ITI-CN/0232 ANOJ HALDER RANJIT HALDER 19-05-2006 III-B 47.5 52.6 0 52.6 Plumber Welder
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112 2024/ITI-CN/0432 B GOUTHAM B RAJA RAO 19-11-2004 IV 52.4 0 0 52.4 Mason Plumber Welder

113 2024/ITI-CN/0017 OM PRAKASH KUMAR YADAVSHANKAR YADAV 29-06-2006 IV 48.6 50 52.4 52.4 Mason Plumber Welder

114 2024/ITI-CN/0072 ROSHAN TIGGA HARI LAL TIGGA 11-05-2006 IV 33.8 42 52.09 52.09 Plumber Welder

115 2024/ITI-CN/0008 SUMIT MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL 27-03-2007 III-B 46.3 52 0 52 Mason Plumber Welder

116 2024/ITI-CN/0063 SUJIT DAS SUHADEB DAS 15-10-2005 IV 36.4 51.6 0 51.6 Mason Plumber Welder

117 2024/ITI-CN/0246 RAHUL MINJ NARESH MINJ 05-04-2006 IV 51.6 51.6 0 51.6 Plumber Welder

118 2024/ITI-CN/0059 D ARUN A DAVID 09-03-2007 IV 36.8 51.6 0 51.6 Mason Plumber Welder

119 2024/ITI-CN/0508 B ADARSH B KURMA RAO 15-03-2005 IV 33.4 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

120 2024/ITI-CN/0288 SUBHANKER HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR 06-11-2006 III-B 47.7 51.4 0 51.4 Mason Plumber Welder

121 2024/ITI-CN/0389 SUNIL EKKA BIFNA EKKA 18-12-1995 IV 0 51.3 0 51.3 Plumber Welder

122 2024/ITI-CN/0054 UADJOY HALDER GOUTAM HALDER 11-12-2006 III-B 51.3 44.4 0 51.3 Mason Plumber Welder

123 2024/ITI-CN/0345 ANMIT HEMROM GABRIAL HEMROM 06-11-2006 IV 45.8 51.2 0 51.2 Mason Plumber Welder

124 2024/ITI-CN/0292 K HEMASUNDAR K MOHAN RAO 10-08-2007 IV 41 42 51.2 51.2 Mason Plumber Welder

125 2024/ITI-CN/0370 SAHIL MUKESH LAL 13-09-2004 III-A 51 44 50.6 51 Mason Plumber Welder

126 2024/ITI-CN/0096 J JAI KUMAR A JAI SHANKAR 30-03-2006 IV 38.37 51 49.8 51 Plumber Welder

127 2024/ITI-CN/0481 T ROHIT T SREE RAMULU 08-06-2006 IV 39.2 51 0 51 Mason Welder
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128 2024/ITI-CN/0520 HUDSON MOHIT JUDSON 22-04-2006 I 50.4 50.8 0 50.8 Mason Plumber Welder

129 2024/ITI-CN/0290 S JAGADISH S SIMHACHALAM 11-04-2007 IV 38.8 49.4 50.8 50.8 Mason Plumber Welder

130 2024/ITI-CN/0193 ROHIT MISTRY SUNIL MISTRY 31-05-2007 IV 49.4 50.8 0 50.8 Mason Welder

131 2024/ITI-CN/0294 PRASANTH EKKA
FRANCIS ZAVIEER 

EKKA
06-09-2005 IV 44.4 50.6 0 50.6 Mason Plumber Welder

132 2024/ITI-CN/0296 KOUSHIK KR MONDAL
RATAN KUMAR 

MONDAL
26-09-2005 V 50.6 0 0 50.6 Mason Plumber Welder

133 2024/ITI-CN/0186 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA
RAM SHANKAR 

SHARMA
05-01-2007 IV 36.2 41.6 50.4 50.4 Mason Plumber Welder

134 2024/ITI-CN/0029 D SATHISH KUMAR SIVA SHANKAR 09-12-2005 IV 38.7 48.2 50.2 50.2 Mason Plumber Welder

135 2024/ITI-CN/0497 RAJ RAM RAKHU RAM 25-02-2006 IV 41.54 50.2 0 50.2 Mason Plumber Welder

136 2024/ITI-CN/0249 T MADHU MOHAN T JAGANNATH 21-02-2008 IV 38.4 50.2 0 50.2 Plumber Welder

137 2024/ITI-CN/0409 K YESHWANTH K TULSI RAO 20-12-2006 IV 50 39.8 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

138 2024/ITI-CN/0440 R PRAVEEN T RAJENDRAN 25-02-2007 IV 50 0 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

139 2024/ITI-CN/0129 BISWAJIT BISWAS
SATYA RANJAN 

BISWAS
15-03-2007 III-B 39.5 49 50 50 Mason Plumber Welder

140 2024/ITI-CN/0119 MOHAMMED SAMEER BAITHAMANJUR BAITHA 15-06-2007 IV 40.4 50 0 50 Mason Plumber Welder

141 2024/ITI-CN/0487 S MAHESH S RAMA RAO 08-05-2006 IV 49.8 49.4 0 49.8 Mason Plumber Welder

142 2024/ITI-CN/0502 SAGAR KUMAR SHIVCHARAN 20-02-2006 IV 34.8 49.6 0 49.6 Plumber Welder

143 2024/ITI-CN/0279 JAGADISHWAR TIRKEY JAGESHWAR TIRKEY 12-09-2003 III-B 49.4 0 0 49.4 Mason Plumber Welder
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144 2024/ITI-CN/0199 SAURAV MONDAL BABURAM MONDAL 02-04-2007 IV 38.2 49.4 0 49.4 Mason Plumber Welder

145 2024/ITI-CN/0061 AMEER SOHIL ABDUL MAJEED 11-11-2006 III-A 49.3 43.6 0 49.3 Mason Plumber Welder

146 2024/ITI-CN/0519 MICHAEL NELSON 28-11-2006 I 48 49.2 0 49.2 Mason Plumber Welder

147 2024/ITI-CN/0434 TANMAY SAHA ASHUTOSH SAHA 28-11-2005 III-B 41.6 49 0 49 Mason Plumber Welder

148 2024/ITI-CN/0344 ROHIT BISWAS DINESH BISWAS 05-01-2007 III-B 44.3 42.8 49 49 Mason Plumber Welder

149 2024/ITI-CN/0398 REETESH GIDH SAWAN GIDH 08-01-2007 IV 48.9 43.4 0 48.9 Mason Plumber Welder

150 2024/ITI-CN/0256 L MOHAN RAO L NARSINGLU 11-04-2006 IV 41.3 48.6 0 48.6 Mason Plumber Welder

151 2024/ITI-CN/0506 SUMANTH KUMAR MUNIB KUMAR 17-12-2006 IV 48.4 39.2 0 48.4 Mason Plumber Welder

152 2024/ITI-CN/0480 AKASH DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA 16-10-2004 III-B 40.4 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

153 2024/ITI-CN/0174 BIBHUTI BISWAS BINOD BISWAS 16-12-2006 III-B 45.8 48.2 0 48.2 Mason Plumber Welder

154 2024/ITI-CN/0221 ROHIT SHIL NIKHIL SHIL 20-01-2007 III-B 38.4 48.2 0 48.2 Plumber Welder

155 2024/ITI-CN/0363 UJALA BASU SANJIT BASU 31-03-2005 III-B 38.9 48 0 48 Mason Plumber Welder

156 2024/ITI-CN/0475 ASHIM KUJUR PASCAL KUJUR 13-08-2005 IV 46.5 48 47.6 48 Mason Plumber Welder

157 2024/ITI-CN/0442 G SHYAM SUNDER RAO G TATA RAO 19-10-2002 IV 47.5 41.4 0 47.5 Mason Plumber Welder

158 2024/ITI-CN/0132 K PRAVEEN K LAXMAN 30-04-2006 IV 47.5 0 0 47.5 Mason Plumber Welder

159 2024/ITI-CN/0297 P KUMAR RAJA P VISWESWARA RAO 02-02-2004 IV 33 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder
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160 2024/ITI-CN/0395 JOHN RICHARDSON DANIEL AZER 07-11-2005 I 0 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

161 2024/ITI-CN/0436 RITESH DUTTA RATAN DUTTA 05-02-2007 III-B 43.4 47.4 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

162 2024/ITI-CN/0185 DINESH KUMAR APPANA 10-06-2007 IV 47.4 0 0 47.4 Mason Plumber Welder

163 2024/ITI-CN/0168 TUHIN MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 21-11-2005 III-B 34.1 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

164 2024/ITI-CN/0141 M MOHD YOUSUF M HASSAN 12-12-2006 III-A 46.2 47 0 47 Mason Plumber Welder

165 2024/ITI-CN/0414 RANAJIT DHALI RABIN DHALI 25-02-2006 III-B 38.3 46.8 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

166 2024/ITI-CN/0181 R SHANKAR R BABU RAO 14-12-2006 IV 46.3 46.8 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

167 2024/ITI-CN/0456 SHIBU MONDAL SUREN MONDAL 05-03-2008 IV 46.8 41.2 0 46.8 Mason Plumber Welder

168 2024/ITI-CN/0215 JAY PROKASH DAS JAHARLAL DAS 08-02-2005 III-B 39.7 46.6 0 46.6 Plumber Welder

169 2024/ITI-CN/0320 ANKIT KATCHUWA SIUN KATCHUWA 11-12-2006 III-B 40 46.6 0 46.6 Mason Plumber Welder

170 2024/ITI-CN/0200 M LALITH M PUNNAIAH 07-08-2004 IV 42.4 46.4 0 46.4 Welder

171 2024/ITI-CN/0334 MANISH KUMAR XAXA PRABHU DAS XAXA 25-11-2006 IV 42 46.4 0 46.4 Mason Plumber Welder

172 2024/ITI-CN/0304 A NAVEEN G ARUMUGAM 25-04-2005 IV 33.4 46 0 46 Mason Plumber Welder

173 2024/ITI-CN/0120 GANUPILLI DINESH
GANUPILLI BHIMA 

RAO
04-12-2006 IV 40.1 45.8 0 45.8 Mason Plumber Welder

174 2024/ITI-CN/0374 MOHAMMED BARKAT ULLA
MOHAMMED ABDUL 

HAI
21-09-2007 IV 41.8 45.8 0 45.8 Mason Plumber Welder

175 2024/ITI-CN/0516 MANISH TIRKEY MUKESH TIRKEY 05-09-2005 IV 38.8 45.5 0 45.5 Mason Plumber Welder
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176 2024/ITI-CN/0192 G GANESH G GOPAL 25-10-2004 IV 44.1 45.2 0 45.2 Plumber Welder

177 2024/ITI-CN/0503 SUVAM BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS 05-07-2007 III-B 45.2 43.6 0 45.2 Mason Plumber Welder

178 2024/ITI-CN/0402 T VIJAY T JANAKI RAM 17-05-2003 IV 41.8 45 0 45 Mason Plumber Welder

179 2024/ITI-CN/0532 MARY JONES OPHANTRY 02-04-2006 I 44.6 0 0 44.6 Mason Plumber Welder

180 2024/ITI-CN/0388 HARISH MONDAL RAM MONDAL 06-05-2006 III-B 0 44.2 0 44.2 Mason Plumber Welder

181 2024/ITI-CN/0124 PROBHAT SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR 09-04-2007 III-B 34.5 44.2 0 44.2 Plumber Welder

182 2024/ITI-CN/0146 ROHIT SINGH DURIYODHAN SINGH 07-06-2003 IV 39.9 44 0 44 Mason Plumber Welder

183 2024/ITI-CN/0341 JOHN ABRAHAM JEROME LENGLIE 27-11-2006 I 40.9 44 0 44 Mason Plumber Welder

184 2024/ITI-CN/0463 SUDESH OZHA SURESH OZHA 08-09-2005 III-B 35.8 43.6 43.8 43.8 Mason Plumber Welder

185 2024/ITI-CN/0023 ARNAB MONDAL ANUP MONDAL 08-07-2005 III-A 34.8 41 43.6 43.6 Mason Plumber Welder

186 2024/ITI-CN/0331 B RAJU B ADINARAYANA 01-01-2006 IV 37.6 43.4 0 43.4 Plumber Welder

187 2024/ITI-CN/0189 T YASWANTH T MALLIKARJUN 21-09-2004 IV 40.8 41.6 43.2 43.2 Mason Plumber Welder

188 2024/ITI-CN/0418 DEEPAK KUJUR JOHN BOSCO KUJUR 27-10-2005 IV 38.7 43.2 0 43.2 Mason Plumber Welder

189 2024/ITI-CN/0206 ARMAAN EKKA ESMAIL EKKA 19-11-2006 IV 34.1 43.2 0 43.2 Plumber Welder

190 2024/ITI-CN/0176 SHEIKH AYAANUDDIN SHEIKH AMINUDDIN 13-08-2007 IV 39.8 43.2 0 43.2 Welder

191 2024/ITI-CN/0380 ROSHAN JAIRUS 28-04-2006 I 41.9 42.8 0 42.8 Mason Plumber Welder
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192 2024/ITI-CN/0382 RONALDO GOMER 03-07-2006 I 42.6 36.2 0 42.6 Plumber Welder

193 2024/ITI-CN/0160 S HENDRY RAJ C SOUNDAR RAJ 04-06-2003 IV 42.4 0 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

194 2024/ITI-CN/0471 SHAHIL KULLU FRANCIS KULLU 28-12-2004 IV 39.6 42.4 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

195 2024/ITI-CN/0044 SUNIT PAUL SOMEN PAUL 31-08-2005 III-B 38.5 42.4 0 42.4 Mason Plumber Welder

196 2024/ITI-CN/0346 P JANICHARAN P DHARMA RAO 30-07-2008 IV 42.2 42.2 0 42.2 Plumber Welder

197 2024/ITI-CN/0135 MOHD FARDEEN MOHD NIYAZ 23-04-2006 IV 41.8 0 0 41.8 Mason Plumber Welder

198 2024/ITI-CN/0493 M ROHITH M MOHAN RAO 05-05-2008 IV 41.8 36.6 0 41.8 Mason Plumber Welder

199 2024/ITI-CN/0323 JANGAM SEEMACHALAM JANGAM TATAIAH 10-12-2006 IV 37.5 41.6 0 41.6 Mason Plumber Welder

200 2024/ITI-CN/0040 M MOHAMMED IMRAN M ABDUL RAZAK 22-10-2004 III-A 41.4 39.2 0 41.4 Mason Plumber Welder

201 2024/ITI-CN/0122 G MOHAN BABU SOMESHWAR RAO 01-01-2005 IV 41.2 0 0 41.2 Mason Plumber Welder

202 2024/ITI-CN/0381 SUJAL MATHUSELLA 26-06-2006 I 41.1 40.4 0 41.1 Mason Plumber Welder

203 2024/ITI-CN/0377 L ROHIT KUMAR L PAPA RAO 28-04-2006 IV 37.8 41 0 41 Mason Plumber Welder

204 2024/ITI-CN/0182 R MAHESHWAR RAO R BHASKAR RAO 28-03-2009 IV 41 0 0 41 Mason Plumber Welder

205 2024/ITI-CN/0391 DEBA PAR MANOJ PAR 20-08-2005 III-B 0 40.83 0 40.83 Mason Welder

206 2024/ITI-CN/0220 D GAUTHAM D VEERASWAMY 29-11-2003 IV 38 40.8 0 40.8 Mason Plumber Welder

207 2024/ITI-CN/0236 B DEVENDRA B SUBBA RAO 14-10-2008 IV 40.8 39.4 0 40.8 Mason Plumber Welder
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208 2024/ITI-CN/0015 RAM MAHTO JAINATH MAHTO 26-02-2007 II 40.7 38.8 0 40.7 Mason Plumber Welder

209 2024/ITI-CN/0306 T DEEPAK T KRISHNA RAO 01-04-2004 IV 36 40.2 0 40.2 Mason Plumber Welder

210 2024/ITI-CN/0227 CH DISHANT CH UMAPATHI 02-10-2002 IV 34 40 0 40 Mason Plumber Welder

211 2024/ITI-CN/0385 G JAI KUMAR G VARA PRASAD 26-03-2006 IV 40 40 0 40 Plumber Welder

212 2024/ITI-CN/0235 AMRITO ROY KHOKAN ROY 20-06-2006 IV 35.5 39.8 0 39.8 Mason Plumber Welder

213 2024/ITI-CN/0507 SHIBAM BALA SUKAN BALA 16-02-2007 III-B 35.3 39.4 0 39.4 Mason Plumber Welder

214 2024/ITI-CN/0243 ROHAN MINJ
NARESH KUMAR 

MINJ
06-09-2007 IV 39.4 35.6 0 39.4 Plumber Welder

215 2024/ITI-CN/0071 PRANAV SINGH SAMANAND SINGH 13-06-2006 IV 39.1 0 0 39.1 Mason Plumber Welder

216 2024/ITI-CN/0405 C H SHIV KUMAR C H MUKUNDA RAO 26-02-2006 IV 34.6 38.8 0 38.8 Mason Plumber

217 2024/ITI-CN/0042 ANUPAM DAS RAM DAS 28-10-2005 III-B 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber Welder

218 2024/ITI-CN/0253 T RITHESH T SOMESH 22-01-2006 IV 36.6 38.2 0 38.2 Mason Plumber Welder

219 2024/ITI-CN/0113 AAKASH RAM RAGHU RAM 15-06-2005 IV 38 36 0 38 Plumber Welder

220 2024/ITI-CN/0117 RITISH DAS RUPAN DAS 05-11-2006 IV 37.8 37.4 0 37.8 Plumber Welder

221 2024/ITI-CN/0469 AJEET DAS RATAN DAS 20-05-2006 IV 37.1 0 0 37.1 Mason Plumber Welder

222 2024/ITI-CN/0207 PREM KUJUR PANKA RAJ KUJUR 17-01-2006 IV 36.5 35.6 0 36.5 Plumber Welder

223 2024/ITI-CN/0127 RAHUL SINGH RANJIT SINGH 30-10-2006 III-B 35.8 36.2 0 36.2 Mason Plumber Welder
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224 2024/ITI-CN/0212 JATIN KERKETTA PRADEEP KUMAR 17-05-2007 IV 35.6 33 0 35.6 Plumber Welder

225 2024/ITI-CN/0022 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL ALOK MANDAL 11-08-2006 III-B 35.5 0 0 35.5 Plumber Welder

226 2024/ITI-CN/0291 S MOHAN RAO S SOMESH 05-02-2007 IV 34.3 0 0 34.3 Mason Plumber Welder

227 2024/ITI-CN/0172 P SHYAM SUNDER P DURYODHAN 03-11-2006 IV 34.2 0 0 34.2 Mason Plumber Welder

228 2024/ITI-CN/0175 S ROHIT S RAJU 19-10-2006 IV 33.8 0 0 33.8 Mason Plumber Welder

229 2024/ITI-CN/0422 Y KRISHNA Y SRINI BABU 19-05-2006 IV 33.2 0 0 33.2 Plumber

230 2024/ITI-CN/0355 SUSHANK BISWAS HARSIT BISWAS 11-04-2005 IV 33 0 0 33 Mason Plumber Welder
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1 2024/ITI-CN/0393 PREETI SATPAL SINGH 01-07-2001 OTHERS 0 83.7 0 83.7 Plumber Welder

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Arong, Car Nicobar (GR35000004)
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